
Assisted Living Care Rates

Level A
Level B
Level C
Level D
Level E

$850
$1,550
$2,250
$2,950
$3,650

Rent Rates

Petite Sirah Studio
Cabernet One-Bedroom
Pinot Noir Grand One-Bedroom

$3,895
$4,595
$4,795
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Private Memory Care Suites

Level A
Level B
Level C
Level D
Level E

$1,550
$2,250
$2,950
$3,650
$4,350

$4,600 Private Memory Care Suites are designed with a family-style 
concept to maximize engagement and social interaction.

Appraisal Fee: $2,400/one time only
Second Resident Fee: $1,200/monthly
Pet Fee: $350 up front, $150/monthly


